EXIT WARNING REPORT
Boston - Trade Participants
As of: 02/21/2017

APPID  NAME

Boston Career Link
12534893 LastName, FirstName
12261540 LastName, FirstName

CASE CASE OPEN OPEN
ENR DATE LRS DATE DSLS MANGR STATUS TRNG GOAL
01/10/2017 01/23/2017 29 TBAEZ Open Yes
11/15/2016 02/07/2017 14 DMCLA Open Yes

Local Office Totals:
Boston Career Link

Red Yellow Green
0 0 0

Legend:

| | 82+ days no service

| | 61 - 81 days no service

| | 30 - 60 days no service

Date Printed: 02/21/17
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APPID

EXIT WARNING REPORT
Boston - Trade Participants

As of: 02/21/2017

NAME

CareerSolution

12225870
12558456
10539992
12226820
12416375
12225701
11815636
12225644
12225779
12228722
12503565
12224078
12224084
12225689
12225549
12225882
12457558
12225599

LastName, FirstName
LastName, FirstName
LastName, FirstName
LastName, FirstName
LastName, FirstName
LastName, FirstName
LastName, FirstName
LastName, FirstName
LastName, FirstName
LastName, FirstName
LastName, FirstName
LastName, FirstName
LastName, FirstName
LastName, FirstName
LastName, FirstName
LastName, FirstName
LastName, FirstName

LastName, FirstName

CASE CASE OPEN OPEN
ENRDATE  LRSDATE  DSLS  _MANGR STATUS TRNG GOAL
05/19/2015 12/05/2016 78 VIYEE Suspended
07/29/2016 01/10/2017 42 VIYEE Open
05/22/2015 01/18/2017 34 VIYEE Open
05/22/2015 01/18/2017 34 VIYEE Open
05/22/2015 01/18/2017 34 VIYEE Open
05/22/2015 01/24/2017 28 VIYEE Open Yes
10/21/2016 01/27/2017 25 VIYEE Open
04/20/2016 02/01/2017 20 VIYEE Open Yes
04/20/2016 02/01/2017 20 VIYEE Open Yes
04/15/2016 02/01/2017 20 VIYEE Open Yes
04/15/2016 02/01/2017 20 VIYEE Open Yes
05/20/2015 02/06/2017 15 VIYEE Open Yes
05/20/2015 02/06/2017 15 VIYEE Open Yes
05/22/2015 02/06/2017 15 VIYEE Open Yes
09/18/2015 02/08/2017 13 VIYEE Open Yes
09/18/2015 02/08/2017 13 VIYEE Open Yes
09/16/2015 02/08/2017 13 VIYEE Open Yes
05/22/2015 02/16/2017 5 VIYEE Open

Local Office Totals:

CareerSolution

Legend:

Red Yellow Green

0

1 4

| | 82+ days no service

| | 61 - 81 days no service

| | 30 - 60 days no service

Date Printed: 02/21/17
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APPID

JobNet
12223245
12225708
12225768
10289685
12223545
12225885
12225886

EXIT WARNING REPORT
Boston - Trade Participants

As of: 02/21/2017

NAME

LastName, FirstName
LastName, FirstName
LastName, FirstName
LastName, FirstName
LastName, FirstName
LastName, FirstName

LastName, FirstName

CASE CASE OPEN OPEN
ENRDATE  LRSDATE  DSLS  _MANGR STATUS TRNG GOAL
09/16/2014 12/14/2016 69 VIYEE Open
09/16/2014 12/14/2016 69 VIYEE Open
09/16/2014 12/14/2016 69 VIVEE Open
04/01/2015 12/27/2016 56 VIYEE Open Yes
03/31/2015 12/27/2016 56 VIYEE Open Yes
04/24/2015 12/27/2016 56 VIYEE Open Yes
04/02/2015 12/27/2016 56 VIYEE Open Yes

Local Office Totals:

JobNet

Red Yellow Green

0

3 4

Local Area Totals:

Boston

Red Yellow Green

0

Legend:

| 82+ days no service

| 61 - 81 days no service

| 30 - 60 days no service

Date Printed: 02/21/17

4 8
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